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IMPACT wheel nut spanner set 1/2"

51IMP K/3

Art.No. 96838103
GTIN 4018754331161
Model  51IMP K/3

Label. IMPACT wheel nut spanner set 1/2 " 3 pcs.

Features. .

1/2" IMPACT sockets for wheel changing

protective sleeves for protecting alloy rims

colour coded: green 17 mm, blue 19 mm, red 21 mm
for machine operation

hexagon profile

long version

drill hole and groove for securing with pin and O-ring
in plastic box with transparent lid

Content 3 pieces:
No.51IMP K: 17,19, 21 mm

Advantages.

Premium quality 3-piece STAHLWILLE 1/2" IMPACT Includes the standard wrench widths (17/19/21 mm) for
socket set with plastic sleeves. use when changing tyres.

Colour-coded protective sleeves make it easy to For use with machine-driven torque wrenches, impact
immediately identify the right wrench size. wrenches and ratchets.

In a sturdy plastic box with a transparent lid for safe
storage and an easy completeness check.




Product highlights.

Technical Attributes.

Internal square drive (inch)

Number of tools

Variants.

Art. no.

96838103

Art. no. (ERP)

51IMP K/3

Gentle.
The special IMPACT sockets with the plastic sleeve enable quick wheel changes while
protecting sensitive light alloy rims.

Description

IMPACT wheel nut spanner set 1/2 " 3 pcs.

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight
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120

115

40

120

115

40

0.552 dm3
96838103
0,826
0,000
0,000
4018754331161

TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

1

826 g

GTIN

4018754331161
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GTIN-Code.

47018

Images.

1161

754733
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